

ETA	ETA	ETA	ETA	ETA	INCR	FM	RM	FKm	ACTION	LOCATION	FROM
8 MPH	10 MPH	15 MPH	20 MPH	25 MPH							
7:00:00	7:00:00	7:00:00	7:00:00	7:00:00	0.00	0.00	78.30	0.0	START	Kenyon College	
7:00:45	7:00:36	7:00:24	7:00:18	7:00:14	0.10	0.10	78.20	0.2	Left	S Ackland St	Duff St.
7:02:15	7:01:48	7:01:12	7:00:54	7:00:43	0.20	0.30	78.00	0.5	VR	College Park St	S Ackland
7:03:00	7:02:24	7:01:36	7:01:12	7:00:58	0.10	0.40	77.90	0.6	Left	E Wiggins St	College Park St
7:03:50	7:03:04	7:02:02	7:01:32	7:01:13	0.11	0.51	77.79	0.8	Right	Chase St	E Wiggins St
7:04:35	7:03:40	7:02:26	7:01:50	7:01:28	0.10	0.61	77.69	1.0	CS	Brooklyn St	Chase St
7:06:00	7:04:48	7:03:12	7:02:24	7:01:55	0.19	0.80	77.50	1.3	VL	Chase St	Chase St
7:08:20	7:06:40	7:04:26	7:03:20	7:02:40	0.31	1.11	77.19	1.8	CS	Chase St becomes Kenyon Rd	Chase St
7:11:15	7:09:00	7:06:00	7:04:30	7:03:36	0.39	1.50	76.80	2.4	CS	New Gambier Rd	Kenyon Rd
7:15:45	7:12:36	7:08:24	7:06:18	7:05:02	0.60	2.10	76.20	3.4	Right	McManis Rd	Kenyon Rd
7:23:15	7:18:36	7:12:24	7:09:18	7:07:26	1.00	3.10	75.20	5.0	CS	Goschocton Rd/36	McManis Rd
7:25:30	7:20:24	7:13:36	7:10:12	7:08:10	0.30	3.40	74.90	5.5	Right	CR-46/Vincent	McManis Rd
7:34:30	7:27:36	7:18:24	7:13:48	7:11:02	1.20	4.60	73.70	7.4	VL	CR-46	Cornish Rd
7:40:08	7:32:06	7:21:24	7:16:03	7:12:50	0.75	5.35	72.95	8.6	Right	CR-46	Berry Rd
7:46:34	7:37:16	7:24:50	7:18:38	7:14:54	0.86	6.21	72.09	10.0	CS	CR-46 becomes CR-8/Gilchrist Rd	Harding Rd
8:02:38	7:50:06	7:33:24	7:25:03	7:20:02	1.14	8.35	69.95	13.4	Left	CR-14/Danville Amity	Gilchrist Rd
8:03:23	7:50:42	7:33:48	7:25:21	7:20:17	2.10	8.45	69.85	13.6	Right	CR-14/Danville Amity	CR-14
8:03:49	7:51:04	7:34:02	7:25:32	7:20:25	0.06	8.51	69.79	13.7	CS	Wooster Rd/ 3	becomes Upper Fredericktown Amity Rd
8:15:00	8:00:00	7:40:00	7:30:00	7:24:00	1.49	10.00	68.30	16.1	CS	CR-67	Upper Fredericktown Amity becomes Butler Rd
8:16:30	8:01:12	7:40:48	7:30:36	7:24:29	0.20	10.20	67.50	16.4	CS	CR-66	Butler Rd
8:22:30	8:06:00	7:44:00	7:33:00	7:26:24	1.00	11.00	67.30	17.7	CS	CR-296/Ernest Rd	Butler Rd
8:38:15	8:18:36	7:52:24	7:39:18	7:31:26	2.10	13.10	65.50	21.1	CS	CR-55/ Berger/Mishy Rd	Butler Rd
8:47:15	8:25:48	7:57:12	7:42:54	7:34:19	1.20	14.30	64.30	23.0	CS	Daniels Rd	Butler becomes Statler Rd
8:54:00	8:31:12	8:00:48	7:45:36	7:36:29	0.90	15.20	63.40	24.5	Right	Wheatcraft Rd	Statler Rd
8:56:15	8:33:00	8:02:00	7:46:30	7:37:12	0.30	15.50	63.10	24.9	Left	CR-109/ Wheatcraft Rd	Hazlett Rd
9:05:15	8:40:12	8:06:48	7:50:06	7:40:05	1.20	16.70	61.90	26.9	CS	Brook Rd / Freed Rd	Wheatcraft Rd
9:09:45	8:43:48	8:09:12	7:51:54	7:41:31	0.60	17.30	61.30	27.8	Left	W 97/ Cleveland St	Wheatcraft Rd
9:17:15	8:49:48	8:13:12	7:54:54	7:43:55	1.00	18.30	60.30	29.5	Right	Five Points Drive In	REST STOP
9:18:45	8:51:00	8:14:00	7:55:30	7:44:24	0.20	18.50	60.10	29.8	Left	Hwy 95/ Newville St	Cleveland St/ 97/ Main St
9:44:15	9:11:24	8:27:36	8:05:42	7:52:34	3.40	21.90	56.70	35.2	Right	Garber Rd	Hwy 95/Newville St
9:46:30	9:13:12	8:28:48	8:06:36	7:53:17	0.30	22.20	56.40	35.7	Left	Hamilton Rd	Garber Rd
10:00:45	9:24:36	8:36:24	8:12:18	7:57:50	1.90	24.10	54.50	38.8	Left	Ankneytown Rd	Hamilton Rd
10:04:30	9:27:36	8:38:24	8:13:48	7:59:02	0.50	24.60	54.00	39.6	Right	Leedy Rd	Ankenytown Rd
10:10:30	9:32:24	8:41:36	8:16:12	8:00:58	0.80	25.40	53.20	40.9	Left	Roberts Rd	Leedy Rd
10:19:30	9:39:36	8:46:24	8:19:48	8:03:50	1.20	26.60	52.00	42.8	CS	Roberts Rd	CR-55
10:36:00	9:52:48	8:55:12	8:26:24	8:09:07	2.20	28.80	49.80	46.3	Right	Ankenytown Rd	Roberts Rd
10:45:00	10:00:00	9:00:00	8:30:00	8:12:00	1.20	30.00	48.60	48.3	Left	Zolman Rd	Ankenytown Rd/ 95
10:46:30	10:01:12	9:00:48	8:30:36	8:12:29	0.20	30.20	48.40	48.6	CS	Mill St	N Main St/ 95
10:48:45	10:03:00	9:02:00	8:31:30	8:13:12	0.30	30.50	48.10	49.1	Right	95/ W.Sandusky St	95/ N. Main St
10:51:45	10:05:24	9:03:36	8:32:42	8:14:10	0.40	30.90	47.70	49.7	Right	Farmer's Citizens Bank	REST STOP
10:54:45	10:07:48	9:05:12	8:33:54	8:15:07	0.40	31.30	47.30	50.4	CS	Overpass w Ramps/ 13	95/ Mt Gilead
11:02:15	10:13:48	9:09:12	8:36:54	8:17:31	1.00	32.30	46.30	52.0	Left	Pinkley Rd	95/ Mt Gilead Rd
11:13:30	10:22:48	9:15:12	8:41:24	8:21:07	1.50	33.80	44.80	54.4	Right	Sparta Rd / CR-11	Pinkley Rd
11:26:15	10:33:00	9:22:00	8:46:30	8:25:12	1.70	35.50	43.10	57.1	CS	CR-11/Sparta Rd	Bryant Rd
11:54:00	10:55:12	9:36:48	8:57:36	8:34:05	3.70	39.20	39.40	63.1	Right	Levering Rd	CR-11/Sparta Rd
12:02:15	11:01:48	9:41:12	9:00:54	8:36:43	1.10	40.30	38.30	64.9	CS	CR-183	Levering Rd
12:16:30	11:13:12	9:48:48	9:06:36	8:41:17	1.90	42.20	36.40	67.9	Left	314/Chesterville-Sparta	Levering Rd
12:22:30	11:18:00	9:52:00	9:09:00	8:43:12	0.80	43.00	35.60	69.2	CS	CR-21	314/Chesterville-Sparta
12:30:00	11:24:00	9:56:00	9:12:00	8:45:36	1.00	44.00	34.60	70.8	CS	229	314/Chesterville-Sparta
12:32:15	11:25:48	9:57:12	9:12:54	8:46:19	0.30	44.30	34.30	71.3	Left	Highland High School	REST STOP
12:36:45	11:29:24	9:59:36	9:14:42	8:47:46	0.60	44.90	33.70	72.3	Right	Church St	Rest Stop
12:39:45	11:31:48	10:01:12	9:15:54	8:48:43	0.40	45.30	33.30	72.9	CS	Main St	Church St
12:51:45	11:41:24	10:07:36	9:20:42	8:52:34	1.60	46.90	31.70	75.5	CS	Church St becomes 314/Sparta-Centerburg	CR-199
12:57:45	11:46:12	10:10:48	9:23:06	8:54:29	0.80	47.70	30.90	76.8	Right	CR-15/W Liberty Mt Vernon Rd	314/Sparta-Centerburg
13:11:15	11:57:00	10:18:00	9:28:30	8:58:48	1.80	49.50	29.10	79.7	Left	CR-204/Rich Hill Bloomfield Rd	CR-15/W Liberty Mt Vernon Rd
13:21:00	12:04:48	10:23:12	9:32:24	9:01:55	1.30	50.80	27.80	81.8	CS	CR-13	CR-204/becomes CR-22
13:35:15	12:16:12	10:30:48	9:38:06	9:06:29	1.90	52.70	25.90	84.8	Left	Updike Rd	CR-22
13:33:45	12:15:00	10:30:00	9:37:30	9:06:00	-0.20	52.50	26.10	84.5	Right	CR-20/Rich Hill Rd	Updike Rd
13:42:00	12:21:36	10:34:24	9:40:48	9:08:38	1.10	53.60	25.00	86.3	Left	CR-20/Clayton St	CR-20/Rich Hill Rd
13:53:15	12:30:36	10:40:24	9:45:18	9:12:14	1.50	55.10	23.50	88.7	VR	N Clayton St	N Clayton St
13:54:00	12:31:12	10:40:48	9:45:36	9:12:29	0.10	55.20	23.40	88.8	Right	E Houck St	N Clayton St
13:56:15	12:33:00	10:42:00	9:46:30	9:13:12	0.30	55.50	23.10	89.3	Left	N Hartford Ave	E Houck St
14:09:45	12:43:48	10:49:12	9:51:54	9:17:31	1.80	57.30	21.30	92.2	CS	Main St	Hartford Ave becomes Croton Rd
14:22:30	12:54:00	10:56:00	9:57:00	9:21:36	1.70	59.00	19.60	95.0	Left	Hwy 3/ Tsp 43	School Ln
14:30:45	13:00:36	11:00:24	10:00:18	9:24:14	1.10	60.10	18.50	96.7	CS	N. Park Place	Hwy 3
14:33:23	13:02:42	11:01:48	10:01:21	9:25:05	0.35	60.45	18.15	97.3	CS	Hartford Township Building	REST STOP
14:33:45	13:03:00	11:02:00	10:01:30	9:25:12	0.05	60.50	18.10	97.4	Right	S. Park St	Main St
14:34:30	13:03:36	11:02:24	10:01:48	9:25:26	0.10	60.60	18.00	97.5	CS	Becomes Delaware St/ Foundation Rd	S. Park St
14:42:00	13:09:36	11:06:24	10:04:48	9:27:50	1.00	61.60	17.00	99.1	Left	CR-26/ Clover Valley Rd	Foundation Rd
14:59:15	13:23:24	11:15:36	10:11:42	9:33:22	2.30	63.90	14.70	102.8	Right	CR-4/ Westley Chapel Rd	Clover Valley Rd
15:15:00	13:36:00	11:24:00	10:18:00	9:38:24	2.10	66.00	12.60	106.2	Left	County Line Rd/ CR-51	Westley Chapel Rd
15:24:45	13:43:48	11:29:12	10:21:54	9:41:31	1.80	67.30	10.80	108.3	CS	37 E	County Line Rd
15:42:00	13:57:36	11:38:24	10:28:48	9:47:02	1.80	69.60	9.00	112.0	CS	Center Village/ Edwards Rd/ CR-33	County Line Rd
15:48:00	14:02:24	11:41:36	10:31:12	9:48:58	0.80	70.40	8.20	113.3	Right	Robins Rd	County Line Rd
15:55:30	14:08:24	11:45:36	10:34:12	9:51:22	1.00	71.40	7.20	114.9	Left	Green Cook Rd	Robins Rd
16:03:00	14:14:24	11:49:36	10:37:12	9:53:46	1.00	72.40	6.20	116.5	CS	Fancher/ CR-20	Green Cook Rd
16:12:45	14:22:12	11:54:48	10:41:06	9:56:53	1.30	73.70	4.90	118.6	Right	E. Walnut St	Green Cook Rd
16:17:15	14:25:48	11:57:12	10:42:54	9:58:19	0.60	74.30	4.30	119.6	Left	Bevelhymmer Rd	E. Walnut St
16:22:30	14:30:00	12:00:00	10:45:00	10:00:00	0.70	75.00	3.60	120.7	CS	New Albany Rd E	Bevelhymmer Rd
16:24:45	14:31:48	12:01:12	10:45:54	10:00:43	0.30	75.30	3.30	121.2	CS	Central College	Bevelhymmer Rd
16:27:45	14:34:12	12:02:48	10:47:06	10:01:41	0.40	75.70	2.90	121.8	Left	Walton Pkwy	Bevelhymmer Rd
16:28:30	14:34:48	12:03:12	10:47:24	10:01:55	0.10	75.80	2.80	122.0	CS	Johnston Rd/ 62	Walton Pkwy becomes Smith's Mill Rd
16:32:15	14:37:48	12:05:12	10:48:54	10:03:07	0.50	76.30	2.30	122.8	Right	Kitzmiller Rd	Smith's Mill Rd
16:35:15	14:40:12	12:06:48	10:50:06	10:04:05	0.40	76.70	1.90	123.4	Right	Dublin-Granville	